
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
211 
331 

99 
509 

95 
201 

9 
28 

Name 
M att i s ip ilä  Tee m u  vä lim äk i 
T im o  kar tti ala  Valt ter i m äki 
Jere padinki  Niko  padinki 
Iiro takalo Aatu v illberg 
Jo h an  s ip ilä in en  M i r o  ta lv i s ilta  
M ika h ieta la M ika talvis ilt a 
Pe t ee r  s a lo n en  K r is tjan  v ah te r  
Uno  päll Saire tam m e-päll 

Team 

T e a m  m o t o p a l v e l u  

Kerho 
KaMoKe 
HTM 
KarkMK 
QRF 
QRF 
OriToive 

Brand 
KTM 
WSP 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Total Tm 
19:35.418 
19:52.222 
20:18.889 
20:43.571 
20:58.791 
20:04.653 
20:08.777 
20:49.039 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 

9 

Avg. Speed 
55,129 
54,352 
53,163 
52,108 
51,478 
49,309 
49,141 
38,910 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

16.804 

Avg. Speed 

55,129 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.431 

Best Speed 

60,382 

Best Lap by 

2 1 1  - M at t i s ip ilä  Te em u  vä l im äk i 

 

Printed: 28.6.2025 13.28.11 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Tommi  Salminen 

Race Director:Tarja Hietamies 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Suomen Crossi Tulokset 

SML RX Moto Speedcross ja MX-Liiiga 
MX SV Sivuvaunut 

MX SV1. Erä Race 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:06:51 

Salo Kavilannummi 1,500 km 

28.6.2025 11:45 


